


Committee list and emails
November, 2017

Audit Committee

Chair: Gene Fleeman gfleeman55@gmail.com
Lawrence Luck lluck@centurytel.net
Chris Griggs chrisgriggs0@gmail.com
Rotating Position: to be appointed


Blind Parents 

Chair Carol Coulter cjcoulter59@gmail.com
Jenny Carmack jcarmack314@gmail.com 
Amy Wilson olddrumnfb@gmail.com
Rita Lynch ralynch1950@embarqmail.com
Robyn Wallen robynwallen@juno.com
Gary Wunder gwunder@earthlink.net
Debbie Wunder debbiewunder@charter.net
Becky Boyer rboyer@drury.edu 


Bylaws Committee

Chair: Gary Wunder gwunder@earthlink.net
Gene Coulter escoulter@centurytel.net
Christopher Tisdal cktisdal@gmail.com
Cory McMahon cory.j.mcmahon@gmail.com
Carol Coulter cjcoulter59@gmail.com


Data Retention

Chair Erin Magoon  erinjoy.magoon@gmail.com
Gene Coulter escoulter@centurytel.net
Dacia Cole daisydacia@centurytel.net
Randy Carmack Randycarmack@gmail.com
Gary Wunder gwunder@earthlink.net

 
Employment Research 

Chair Gary Wunder <gwunder@earthlink.net
Daniel Garcia dangarcia3@hotmail.com
Dacia Cole daisydacia@centurytel.net
Julie McGinnity kaybaycar@gmail.com
Chris Tisdal cktisdal@gmail.com
Dave Hertweck dave.hertweck@sbcglobal.net
Shawnee Korff shawneekorff@yahoo.com 
Rick Elgin relgin@mecpc.com
Gene Fleeman gfleeman55@gmail.com
Chris Griggs chrisgriggs0@gmail.com


Good Works

Chair Carol Coulter cjcoulter59@gmail.com
Jeremiah Wells  wellsjerry9@gmail.com
Carol Morgan cmcares@att.net

 
Governmental Affairs

Chair Roger Crome r_crome1@msn.com
Rita Lynch ralynch1950@embarqmail.com
Chris Tisdal cktisdal@gmail.com
Dan Flasar danflasar@aol.com
Gene Coulter escoulter@centurytel.net
Cory McMahon cory.j.mcmahon@gmail.com
Dennis Miller dennismiller@cableone.net
Ruby Polk rubypolk0@sbcglobal.net
Erin Magoon erinjoy.magoon@gmail.com
Carol Morgan cmcares@att.net
Brent Ford helives310@att.net
Daniel Garcia dangarcia3@hotmail.com
Chris Griggs chrisgriggs0@gmail.com
Amy Wilson olddrumnfb@gmail.com
Melissa Kane  mdsmith32811@gmail.com
Gary Wunder gwunder@earthlink.net
Daniel Hodges danielhodges9597@gmail.com
Becky Boyer rboyer@drury.edu


Membership

Chair: Julie McGinnity kaybaycar@gmail.com
Chris Tisdal cktisdal@gmail.com
Debbie Wunder debbiewunder@charter.net
Jeff Giffen jeff.giffen@yahoo.com
Jenny Carmack jcarmack314@gmail.com 
Dacia Cole daisydacia@centurytel.net
Roger Crome r_crome1@msn.com
Rita Lynch ralynch1950@embarqmail.com
Ben Vercellone Ben.vercellone@gmail.com
Amy Wilson olddrumnfb@gmail.com
Holly Carneal Hollyc2013@gmail.com
Dan Keller dekeller88@gmail.com
Linda Black White jnl68@att.net
Daniel Hodges danielhodges@gmail.com
 

Public Relations

Chair Daniel Garcia dangarcia3@hotmail.com
Gary Wunder gwunder@earthlink.net
Jenny Carmack jcarmack314@gmail.com 
Ruby Polk rubypolk0@sbcglobal.net
Melissa Kane  mdsmith32811@gmail.com
Brittany Berk bkbsmile@msn.com
Cari Ford celticcari@gmail.com
Grace Warn gwarn84@gmail.com
Paul Weingartner pweingartner@ag.org


Rittgers 

Chair Gene Coulter escoulter@centurytel.net
Rita Lynch ralynch1950@embarqmail.com
Laura Rios lerios01@gmail.com
Ruby Polk rubypolkO@sbcglobal.net
Dan Flasar danflasar@aol.com
Roger Crome r_crome1@msn.com
 

Scholarship Committee

Chair Julie McGinnity kaybaycar@gmail.com
Robin House robin@mindsrealm.net
Melissa Kane  mdsmith32811@gmail.com
Roger Crome  r_crome1@msn.com
Gary Wunder gwunder@earthlink.net
Erin Magoon erinjoy.magoon@gmail.com
Amy Wilson  olddrumnfb@gmail.com
 

Social Media

Chair Amy Wilson olddrumnfb@gmail.com
Dacia Cole daisydacia@centurytel.net
Brittany Berk bkbsmile@msn.com
Robyn Wallen  robynwallen@juno.com
Randy Carmack Randycarmack@gmail.com


Sports and Recreation

Chair Robin House robin@mindsrealm.net
Debra Busch atpeace57@att.net
Melissa Kane  mdsmith32811@gmail.com
Rita Lynch ralynch1950@embarqmail.com
Dacia Cole daisydacia@centurytel.net
Jeff Giffen jeff.giffen@yahoo.com
Amy Wilson olddrumnfb@gmail.com
 

[bookmark: _GoBack]Technology Committee

Dacia Cole, Chair   daisydacia@centurytel.net
Mark Myers markmyers2@me.com
Bryan Schulz b.schulz@sbcglobal.net
Jeremiah Wells wellsjerry9@gmail.com
Don Branch dbranch@samobile.net
Dennis Miller dennismiller@cableone.net
Melissa Kane  mdsmith32811@gmail.com
Ben Vercellone Ben.vercellone@gmail.com
Kayla Myers myers.m.kayla14@gmail.com


Ways and Means 

Chair Carol Morgan cmcares@att.net
Gene Fleeman gfleeman55@gmail.com
Carol Coulter cjcoulter59@gmail.com
Chris Tisdal cktisdal@gmail.com
Jeremiah Wells wellsjerry9@gmail.com
Rita Lynch ralynch1950@embarqmail.com
Jeff Giffen jeff.giffen@yahoo.com
Dennis Miller dennismiller@cableone.net
Becky Boyer rboyer@drury.edu
Vivian Bliss  vivianbliss2015@gmail.com
 Jerri Myers jellybear35@yahoo.com


Website Committee

Chair Randy Carmack Randycarmack@gmail.com
Daniel Garcia dangarcia3@hotmail.com
Bryan Schulz b.schulz@sbcglobal.net
Amy Wilson olddrumnfb@gmail.com
Gene Coulter escoulter@centurytel.net
Jeff Wright jgwright95@gmail.net
Holly Carneal Hollyc2013@gmail.com
Melissa Kane  mdsmith32811@gmail.com
Gary Wunder gwunder@earthlink.net
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